
W DIV: LOT 17 BLOCK 4 MCFARLANE 

425-699, 940-2378, 962-2460, WD 

SHEPARDSON HOWARD
1001 SW SPRING LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12536-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/21/2024 JS 0.14 5,938 0 0 5,938

STANDARD
1

87,366
700

5,938
94,004
43,398
50,606

13 HX HB 50,606
0

94,004
0

94,004

1025/2385 8/03/2004 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACK T COCKRUM

HOWARD SHEPARDSON

0962/2462 9/13/2002 WD Q I 01 11,250

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN A PALUMBO 1/2 IN

JACK T COCKRUM
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00652

2005HX Base Yr

1001 SW SPRING LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,162 103.2750 115.67 134,409 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1116

BAS 1,116 100 1,116 83,907

FOP 25 30 8 601

UST 84 45 38 2,857

1,225 1,162 87,366

BAS= W26 S41 E11 FOP= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5 S5 E10 UST= E6 N14 W6
S14$N46$.

BAS

26

41

11 5

5

10

46

FOP5

5

5

5

UST

6

14

6

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

700

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-250.00 125.00 6,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 5,938


